EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms							11/+-	Cabaal	D:-4-:-4
Provider offers the	e same privad	cy protec	ctions fo	ound in this I	DPA bet	tween it	and [Wasalcr	1 2 CHOO!	District_]
"Originating LEA"	') which is d	ated [2/11/2	021], to a	ny othe	er LEA ("	Subscribing LE	A") who a	ccepts this
General Offer of P	rivacy Terms	("Genera	l Offer) through its	signatu	re below	This General C	Offer shall e	extend only
to privacy protect	ions, and Pro	vider's si	gnature	shall not ne	cessaril	y bind Pr	ovider to other	terms, su	ch as price,
erm, or schedule	of services, or	to any o	ther pro	ovision not ac	ldresse	d in this D	PA. The Provide	er and the S	Subscribing
LEA may also agre	e to change t	the data	provide	ed by Subscri	bing LE	A to the	Provider to suit	t the uniqu	e needs of
the Subscribing LE	A. The Provid	der may	withdra	w the Gener	al Offer	in the e	vent of: (1) a m	naterial cha	ange in the
applicable privacy	statues; (2)	a mater	ial char	ige in the se	rvices a	nd produ	ucts listed in th	ne originat	ing Service
Agreement; or thi	ee (3) years	after the	date o	f Provider's s	ignatur	e to this	Form. Subscrib	ing LEAs s	hould send
the signed	Exhibit	"E"	to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address:
priva	cy@ securly	/.com		_					
Securly									
No. of Spinish Life							2 44 42 62		
DV		Pate: 2/11/2021							

2. Subscribing LEA

Printed Name: Scott Cohn

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Wasatch School District] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

_Title/Position: SVP Finance

By: Sue Talmadge Date: 2022-11-14

Printed Name: <u>Sue Talmadge</u> Title: <u>Director of Compliance and Accountability</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Entheos Academy</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Sue Talmadge</u>

Title: Director of Compliance and Accountability

Address: 4710 West 6200 South

Phone: <u>801-417-5444</u>

Email: sue.talmadge@entheosacademy.org